

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Criminal Writ Petition No. 405/2017

Ashutosh Gautam

----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Raj And Ors

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Anshuman Saxena
For Respondent(s) : Mr. F.R. Meena, PP
Mr. Harsh Sahu, for complainant

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH

Order

09/12/2021

Application for early listing is allowed.

List in the second week of January, 2022.

(INDERJEET SINGH),J

CHEDNA BEHRANI /5



सत्यमेव जयते