

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Criminal Writ Petition No. 405/2017

Ashutosh Gautam

----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Raj And Ors

----Respondents

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Virendra Lodha, Senior Advocate
with Mr. Jai Lodha
For Respondent(s) : Mr. Prashant Sharma, Addl.G.A.
Mr. Harsh Sahu

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BIRENDRA KUMAR

Order

12/05/2022

List on 07.07.2022.

Interim order, if any, shall continue till next date.

(BIRENDRA KUMAR),J

Hemant/56

सत्यमेव जयते