


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Writ Petition No. 405/2017

Ashutosh Gautam

----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Raj And Ors

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. S.S. Hora
For Respondent(s) : Mr. M.S. Shekhawat, PP
Mr. Rishi Raj Singh Rathore, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SAMEER JAIN

Order

15/10/2024

List the matter on 04.11.2024.

Interim order, if any, to continue.

(SAMEER JAIN),J

NIKITA /205