


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Writ Petition No. 405/2017

Ashutosh Gautam

----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Raj And Ors

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. SS Hora
For Respondent(s) : Mr. Jitendra Singh Rathore, Addl.
G.A.-cum-P.P.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHUTOSH KUMAR

Order

04/11/2024

List the matter after three weeks.

Till then, interim order shall continue.

(ASHUTOSH KUMAR), J

KESHAV VERMA /295