


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Writ Petition No. 405/2017

Ashutosh Gautam

----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Raj And Ors

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Swadeep Singh Hora, Adv.
Mr. Sahaj Veer Baweja, Adv.
For Respondent(s) : Mr. Rishiraj Singh Rathore, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHUTOSH KUMAR

Order

08/01/2025

On the request of learned counsel for petitioner, list on
15.01.2025.

(ASHUTOSH KUMAR),J

KESHAV VERMA /346