

  
**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN**  
**BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Criminal Writ Petition No. 405/2017

Ashutosh Gautam

----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Raj And Ors

----Respondents

---

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Adesh Arora, Adv. for  
Mr. S.S. Hora, Adv.  
For Respondent(s) : Mr. Manvendra Singh, PP

---

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA PRAKASH SHRIMALI**

**Order**

**27/02/2026**

List the matter after one week.

Till then, interim order, if any, shall continue.

(CHANDRA PRAKASH SHRIMALI),J

GAURAV SHARMA /172