


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Writ Petition No. 405/2017

Ashutosh Gautam

----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Raj And Ors

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. T.C. Sharma
For Respondent(s) : Mr. N.S.Dhakar-PP

JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

21/04/2026

List this matter on 06.05.2026.

Interim order, if any, shall continue till then.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J

Ashu/74